
John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016

The North American Meat Institute
The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Vermont

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

64
248
167

7
421

2,408

$1,967,600
$8,281,900
$6,040,700

$462,400
$28,686,200
$61,517,900

$32,006,400
$114,488,100
$48,825,400
$4,282,300

$88,438,900
$179,194,900

Total 3,315 $106,956,700 $467,236,000

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

2,255
439
35

186
108
50

249
94

120
36
0

$41,016,200
$23,885,200
$1,562,800
$7,739,600
$6,127,400
$1,716,200

$15,564,300
$2,035,200
$8,490,900
$3,034,900

$0

$168,029,400
$49,085,800
$5,286,500

$43,552,900
$79,381,800
$4,156,400

$57,395,500
$5,921,100

$25,541,100
$5,707,000

$0
Total 3,583 $112,014,600 $447,134,000

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

103
956
29

267
112
281
124
342
66
28
40

$3,468,100
$48,794,400
$1,245,300

$13,599,000
$5,385,400

$10,202,100
$8,518,700
$8,497,500
$4,644,900
$2,425,300

$645,300

$11,372,800
$88,662,800
$4,472,700

$88,323,000
$39,623,200
$21,746,400
$37,945,400
$24,196,800
$14,020,100
$5,581,700
$1,321,200

Total 2,353 $107,638,500 $338,467,300

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 9,251 $326,609,800 $1,252,837,300

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $73,250,600
State Taxes $68,765,000 $9,046,100
Total Taxes $142,015,600 $9,046,100


