## The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Vermont



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	64	\$1,967,600	\$32,006,400
Meat	248	\$8,281,900	\$114,488,100
Poultry	167	\$6,040,700	\$48,825,400
Hides, Skins and Offal	7	\$462,400	\$4,282,300
Wholesaling and Distribution	421	\$28,686,200	\$88,438,900
Retail Sales	2,408	\$61,517,900	\$179,194,900
Total	3,315	\$106,956,700	\$467,236,000

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	2,255	\$41,016,200	\$168,029,400
Business and Personal Services	439	\$23,885,200	\$49,085,800
Construction	35	\$1,562,800	\$5,286,500
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	186	\$7,739,600	\$43,552,900
Manufacturing	108	\$6,127,400	\$79,381,800
Retail	50	\$1,716,200	\$4,156,400
Transportation & Communication	249	\$15,564,300	\$57,395,500
Travel and Entertainment	94	\$2,035,200	\$5,921,100
Wholesale	120	\$8,490,900	\$25,541,100
Government	36	\$3,034,900	\$5,707,000
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	3,583	\$112,014,600	\$447,134,000

## Induced Economic Impact

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	103	\$3,468,100	\$11,372,800
Business and Personal Services	956	\$48,794,400	\$88,662,800
Construction	29	\$1,245,300	\$4,472,700
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	267	\$13,599,000	\$88,323,000
Manufacturing	112	\$5,385,400	\$39,623,200
Retail	281	\$10,202,100	\$21,746,400
Transportation & Communication	124	\$8,518,700	\$37,945,400
Travel and Entertainment	342	\$8,497,500	\$24,196,800
Wholesale	66	\$4,644,900	\$14,020,100
Government	28	\$2,425,300	\$5,581,700
Other	40	\$645,300	\$1,321,200
Total	2,353	\$107,638,500	\$338,467,300

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	9,251	\$326,609,800	\$1,252,837,300

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$73,250,600	
State Taxes	\$68,765,000	\$9,046,100
Total Taxes	\$142,015,600	\$9,046,100